
Name Total Acres Total Value  Total Due 
ADVANTAGE SCAFFOLD AND LADDERS W LLC 6.29 169400 2093.4
ADVANTAGE SCAFFOLD AND LADDERS W LLC 49.85 13600 170.58
AGUADO, ALECK P 20.04 230300 2657.79
AHLFS, JOHN M 2.41 298800 3716.56
ALDEN, MITCHELL 10.8 176600 1747.55
ALVERSON, JEFFREY S & JUDY S 22.42 14600 183.15
ALVERSON, JEFFREY S & JUDY S 17.62 147400 1617.92
AMLEE, LARRY G 11.45 184600 1996.04
ANDERSON, DOUGLAS H & MERODIE K 3.96 92300 1007.4
ANDERSON, DOUGLAS H & MERODIE K 2.57 620700 6594.59
ANDERSON, GORDON J; ANDERSON, VIOLET 0.28 3900 48.93
ANDERSON, JARED J; ANDERSON, TERRI 0.5 183200 2066.97
ANDERSON, JEFFERY L 39.7 33100 361.26
ANDERSON, JEFFERY L 36.81 26900 293.59
ANDERSON, JEFFERY L 37.25 148100 1401.48
ANDERSON, JEFFERY L 39.57 9900 108.04
ANDERSON, JOHN R & ELLEN J 2.75 158800 1760.91
ANDERSON, PAUL ALAN & MARGARET ANN 1.29 130000 1564.17
ANDERSON, SHANE DAVID 25.98 70400 816.57
ANDERSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST 21.62 16100 175.72
ANDERSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST 5.29 352000 3661.92
ANDERSON FAMILY TRUST & SURVIVORS TRUST 9.95 26900 282.19
ANDERSON FAMILY TRUST & SURVIVORS TRUST REVOCABLE TRUST 39.88 119600 1254.66
ANTHONY R MENKE TRUST 2.08 160500 1981.77
ATLAS COOPERATIVE 0.2 60300 724.89
ATLAS COOPERATIVE 0.94 91600 1117.5
AUNE, MATTHEW G; AUNE, HEATHER C 0.42 27000 338.67
AUNE, MATTHEW G; AUNE, HEATHER C 0.43 257600 3000.23
AUNE, MATTHEW G; AUNE, HEATHER C 0.43 65200 751.34
AYDE, JEFFREY A 7.56 52300 589.53
B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 39.69 27600 346.21
BACHMANN, STEPHANIE A; BACHMANN, SHANE L 0.38 268100 3131.95
BAKER, EUGENE R 1.03 116200 1385.11
BALSAM LAND LLC 34.34 9300 116.66
BALSAM LAND LLC 36.03 11300 141.75
BALSAM LAND LLC 62.4 19200 240.83
BALSAM LAND LLC 10 25200 316.11
BANDRAT LLC 0.65 330800 4117.96
BANKSTON (TTEE), TERRY L & LINDA K; BANKSTON LIVING TRUST 0.27 139000 1498.36
BANKSTON (TTEE), TERRY L & LINDA K; BANKSTON LIVING TRUST 0.55 116100 1213.42
BARTLETT, ROBERT C; BARTLETT, SHEILA J 3.67 77500 888.83
BARTUNEK, JOHN N; BARTUNEK, CYNTHIA K 1.73 115500 1382.29
BARTUNEK, JOHN N; BARTUNEK, CYNTHIA K 2.73 425300 5103.83
BATRES, MARVIN RAFAEL; BATRES, JACQUELINE MARILIN 0.28 335600 4178.16
BAZILLE, RANDALL H 3.03 297000 3693.98
BENSON, BRADLEY; BENSON, MARIA 2 454800 5473.86
BENSON, STACY; BENSON, WESLEY 2.16 322900 3344.31
BERGLUND, JEFFREY R; BERGLUND, LEANNE M 1.52 414900 4973.38
BERGSTROM, DAWN D 5 73100 850.44



BERGSTROM, ETHAN & ERIC 6.22 230000 2654.02
BERGSTROM, RICKY,ET AL 49.73 14900 186.91
BERGSTROM, RICKY,ET AL 39.74 159100 1729.69
BERGSTROM, RICKY,ET AL 5.9 500 6.27
BERGSTROM, RICKY,ET AL 39.59 21000 263.42
BERNITT, SHANE R,ET AL 0.88 46500 453.79
BERTSINGER, AARON H 26.83 64200 805.32
BERTSINGER, AARON H; BERTSINGER, AUNDREA 5.15 49900 559.43
BERTSINGER, AUNDREA R 3.03 55000 623.39
BEYL, STEVE W 37.65 14500 152.11
BEYL, WARREN H & ELAINE M; BEYL REVOCABLE TRUST 39.79 30700 385.09
BEYL, WARREN H & ELAINE M; BEYL REVOCABLE TRUST 36.67 46900 521.79
BEYL, WARREN H & ELAINE M; BEYL REVOCABLE TRUST 39.7 11700 146.77
BEYL, WARREN H & ELAINE M; BEYL REVOCABLE TRUST 37.78 11400 143
BIGALKE, DANIEL F & SALLY A 1.27 236400 2561.4
BISCHOFF, SARA 0.74 242600 3011.59
BISTRAM, ADAM C; BISTRAM, KAYLA R 1.75 116600 1431.1
BISTRAM, PENNY; BISTRAM JR, KENNETH 38.06 13600 170.58
BLACK, KIMBERLY K 4.51 238500 2760.65
BLACK BEAR RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC 26.19 53400 669.84
BLACK BEAR RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC 5.47 7900 99.1
BLACK BEAR RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC 32.55 43800 549.42
BLACK BEAR RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC 39.89 65900 826.63
BOBICK, ROBERT J; BOBICK, PATRICIA E 0.54 77300 903.12
BOBICK, ROBERT J & PATRICIA E 5.07 33200 416.46
BOBICK, ROBERT J & PATRICIA E 0.47 274100 3406.73
BOHN, DANIEL 19.83 42800 536.87
BOHN, JASON,ET AL 19.81 53500 671.08
BOHN, JASON,ET AL 19.81 53500 671.08
BOHN, RICHARD A & KATHLEEN A 39.64 246200 2857.24
BOWES, JOHN C & JENNIFER M 39.44 268300 3333.98
BOXRUD, LYNNE M 0.2 65600 756.37
BOXRUD, LYNNE M 0.19 266400 3110.63
BREAULT, ROGER J & VICKI M 1 74600 904.26
BREAULT, ROGER J & VICKI M 0.43 323000 3820.6
BREAULT, ROGER J & VICKI M 0.39 88000 1037.34
BREIDEL, APRIL 0.28 162900 2011.86
BRENHOLDT MEMORIAL PARK 2.58 0  $-   
BRENHOLDT MEMORIAL PARK 0.22 0  $-   
BRENHOLT, DALE 1.62 4900 61.46
BRENHOLT, DALE 39.95 13400 168.09
BRENHOLT, DALE 40.07 224000 2578.76
BRENNHOFER, KARA M; HINZ, DOUGLAS M,ET AL 1.54 145900 1763.61
BRIHN, PAUL J & VICKIE L 2.69 504000 6091.01
BRIHN, PAUL J & VICKIE L 2.23 149300 1841.27
BROTEN, ADAM M & KARI A 7.83 453300 5455.04
BROWN, CLIFFORD C & SHERRI R 8.84 194000 2202.46
BROWN, DONALD D JR; BROWN, PATRICIA E 3.71 468600 5646.97
BROWN, THOMAS R 0.96 205300 2060.79
BRUCE, ALLIE-SHAY M 2.29 145000 1563.86



BRUGGEMAN, NICKOLAS L 0.45 115500 1241.87
BRUGMAN, JENNIFER 39.6 49600 622.17
BRUST, CODY 18.04 18600 203
BRUST, DANIELLE M 18.25 14000 152.79
BRUST, DANIELLE M 1.25 128700 1385.94
BRUST, DANIELLE M 1.24 41400 398.12
BUSSIAN, SHANE RICHARD 3.92 24400 306.06
BUSSIAN, SHANE RICHARD 3.46 22800 286
BUSSIAN, SHANE R 9.19 175100 1965.38
BYL, MICHAEL V 34.05 12200 153.03
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.77 43800 549.42
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.64 6100 76.53
BYL, MICHAEL V 35.01 9600 120.42
BYL, MICHAEL V 35.99 8000 100.36
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.65 6700 84.04
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.56 434200 5180.47
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.53 5900 74.01
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.6 9300 116.66
BYL, MICHAEL V 39.63 3400 42.66
BYL, MICHAEL V 40.09 11800 148.02
BYL, MICHAEL V 40.13 25500 319.87
BYL, MICHAEL V & JOYCE M 37.93 255500 3173.41
BYRAM (TTEE), CLARENCE G & BETTY; TRUST AGREEMENT OF CLARENCE AND BETTY BYRAM 19.96 20900 262.17
BYRAM (TTEE), CLARENCE G & BETTY; TRUST AGREEMENT OF CLARENCE AND BETTY BYRAM 39.73 98900 1240.57
BYRAM (TTEE), CLARENCE G & BETTY; TRUST AGREEMENT OF CLARENCE AND BETTY BYRAM 39.71 205200 2542.46
CARL M AND LISA M THOMFOHRDA LIVING TRUST; THOMFOHRDA (TTEE), CARL M,ET AL 4.41 280000 3281.22
CARLSON, CRAIG; CARLSON, JAMIE 33.98 28300 308.86
CARLSON, CRAIG A; CARLSON, JAMIE S 39.45 153000 1651.16
CARNEY, CATHERINE; CARNEY, MICHAEL 7.26 158900 1961.69
CEDAR, RAYMOND & SANDRA 1.4 280000 3037.28
CEMETERY, CUSHING 3.64 0  $-   
CEMETERY, HAUSTROP 0.6 0  $-   
CEMETERY, PLEASANT VALLEY 2.39 0  $-   
CHAPMAN, DION; DEER, NY 1.57 123900 1487.65
CHAPMAN CLERICI, NANCY; CLERICI, RONALD 1.61 111400 1397.37
CHAPPELEAR, COREY S 2.03 2200 27.6
CHAPPELEAR, COREY S 3.85 2500 31.35
CHAPPELEAR, COREY S 18.8 24600 308.58
CHAPPELEAR, COREY S 6.58 315600 3727.77
CHAPUT, LINDA M 38.86 180200 2228.87
CHERVENY SR, TODD WM; CHERVENY, JULIE L 19.88 193200 2192.42
CHRISTENSEN, DARRYL L & SHARON L 6.37 190700 2161.07
CHRISTENSEN, ROBERT T; CHRISTENSEN, MELODY K 38.33 10600 132.97
CHRISTENSEN, ROBERT T; CHRISTENSEN, MELODY K 1.95 231900 2677.87
CHRISTENSEN, ROBERT T; CHRISTENSEN, MELODY K 40.13 12800 160.56
CHRISTENSON, MAURICE O 26.73 3400 37.12
CHRISTENSON, MAURICE O 37.54 4700 51.29
CHRISTENSON, MAURICE O 38.28 700 7.64
CHRISTENSON, MAURICE O 38.76 28300 308.86
CHRISTIANS, RACHEL A; CHRISTIANS, ZACHARY J 2.8 438500 4606



CLARK, STEPHEN J & M CHRISTINE 33.6 170700 1844.33
CLARK, STEPHEN J & M CHRISTINE 2.3 66800 514.17
CLARK, SUSAN MARY 20.39 113300 1354.7
CLARK, SUSAN MARY 18.87 40200 504.26
CLARK (TTEE), DAVE T; CLARK (TTEE), NELDA E,ET AL 4.82 178300 2005.51
CLAUSEN, SUSAN L,ET AL 29.81 5600 70.24
CLAUSEN, SUSAN L,ET AL 39.51 8400 105.36
CLIFTON FARMS LLC 39.14 23800 298.54
CLIFTON FARMS LLC 39.19 17100 214.51
CLIFTON FARMS LLC 40.08 12600 132.17
CLIFTON FARMS LLC 1.82 1600 16.79
CLIFTON FARMS LLC 19.9 35400 320.96
CLIFTON FARMS LLC 15.98 11100 116.44
CLOSE, TRAVIS; CLOSE, ALYSSA 12.63 60700 694.9
COBENAIS, BARBARA 1.78 104700 1089
COEN, JOEL K; COEN, CINDY L 39.85 30500 650.36
COEN, JOEL K; COEN, CINDY L 38.64 115500 1337.22
COEN, JOEL K; COEN, CINDY L 19.81 6200 130.09
COEN, JOEL K; COEN, CINDY L 39.66 23800 381.5
COEN, JOEL K; COEN, CINDY L 39.59 0 66.51
COEN, JOEL K; COEN, CINDY L 39.55 0 375.33
COLLINS, ELIZABETH B 5.01 198200 2255.15
CONSTANCE C GMYREK REVOCABLE TRUST 39.44 51500 646
COOK, BENJAMIN; COOK, SARAH 20.19 272000 3180.87
COOK, KIRT P 14.24 36800 461.61
COOK, KIRT P 40.28 467900 5638.19
COOK, KIRT P 6.02 6400 80.28
COOK, KIRT P,ET AL 33.68 101000 1266.92
COOK, KIRT P,ET AL 0.32 79000 959.44
COOK, KIRT P,ET AL 3.27 222400 2758.22
CORNELIUS, JESSICA 39.64 19200 240.83
COURTEAU, DOUGLAS D,ET AL 39.95 110500 1386.08
COURTEAU, DOUGLAS D,ET AL 30.61 215300 2669.16
COVEY, ADRIAN 11.81 164000 1771.21
COX, STACY J; CHAPPELEAR, COREY S 0.37 63600 731.27
CRAIG & SHARON BANKSTON TRUST 0.63 227000 2458.82
CRAIG & SHARON BANKSTON TRUST 0.24 32600 355.81
CRAN, DUDLEY M & AMELIA C 15.25 6900 81.41
CRAN, DUDLEY M & AMELIA C,ET AL 9.9 4500 53.1
CROOKS, CHRISTY K 1.55 93600 1174.1
CROOKS, CHRISTY K 1.52 324700 4041.45
CROOKS, DAVID G 5 269000 3342.75
CULVER, KAREN M 11.57 31300 392.63
CULVER, KAREN M 3.66 48400 540.6
CURRAN, WILLIAM FRANCIS 0.62 68000 621.94
CURTIS, CECIL C 2.54 51700 382.48
CUSHING COMM CLUB 0.29 2000 21.83
CUSHING COOP SOCIETY 0.62 6500 70.96
CUSHING COOP SOCIETY 11.82 590100 7534.76
CUSHING SANITARY; DISTRICT #1 38.01 0  $-   



DAGESTAD, JEREMY D 23.97 50400 550.09
DAGESTAD, JEREMY D; DAGESTAD, TIFFANIE A 27.95 279100 2866.26
DAU, CHERYL M 1.81 210900 2414.45
DAU, CHERYL M 3.21 3200 40.14
DAVIDSAVOR, STEVEN L & BRENDA M 9.5 206100 2354.23
DAVIS, GORDON C,ET AL 12 140600 1732.13
DAVISON, ROLLAND W & ROSIE S 4.24 137000 1487.46
DAWSON, ANDREW; DAWSON, REBECCA 1 128700 1383.35
DEEN, JOHN; DEEN, DENISE T 1.85 50800 570.71
DEEN, JOHN; DEEN, DENISE T 0.86 179700 2222.6
DEHMER, MAXWELL 1.9 132400 1354.62
DEMPSEY, TERRANCE M & DEBRA S 2.05 102000 1212.95
DEN HARTOG, MATTHEW; DEN HARTOG, KRYSTAL 1.7 180700 2235.14
DENTINGER, WILLIAM C III & LEESA D 1.54 469900 5663.28
DEUTSCH, KENNETH & MYRNA 1.54 376900 4496.72
DEXTER, JOHN K,ET AL 0.7 132600 1596.79
DEXTER, JOHN K,ET AL 0.65 90000 1128.94
DICKINSON, BECKY 5.44 294600 3035.45
DILLMAN, JILL A,ET AL 39.1 117300 1471.38
DILLMAN, MARSHALL; SEIFERT, EMMA 7 290500 3612.44
DITLEFSEN, ERIC W 5 107500 961.11
DITTRICH, STEVE 0.18 22700 284.75
DOHRER, JAMES C H; DOHRER, CARLA R 1.98 35300 355.86
DOLL, LARRY A; FAIRFIELD, JOANNE D 1.14 260500 3036.62
DOLNEY, KENNETH N SR & SUZANNE S 1.75 53600 585.01
DOLNEY, TERRANCE M & LONNI M 2.22 49400 539.18
DONOVAN, COURTNEY J 22.1 277100 3444.36
DOORNBOS, JOANN; DOORNBOS, RAYMOND A 0.21 221300 2744.43
DOUGHERTY, RUSSELL E; GISWOLD, SHELLEY J 2.04 32300 338.65
DOUGLAS E PEARSON AND PATRICIA A PEARSON REVOCABLE TRUST 20.43 7000 87.81
DOUGLAS E PEARSON AND PATRICIA A PEARSON REVOCABLE TRUST 18.87 227700 2824.7
DOUGLAS E PEARSON AND PATRICIA A PEARSON REVOCABLE TRUST,ET AL 34.98 43700 548.16
DOWNEY, MICHAEL E 20.04 68100 787.73
DRAHEIM, JEFFREY W 1.61 104200 1083.54
DRURY, RICHARD D; ANDERSON, GAIL 1.1 179800 2024.35
DURUSHIA, RANDALL S & ANN M 14.39 14800 174.63
DURUSHIA, RANDALL S & ANN M 20.27 17200 202.95
DURUSHIA, RANDALL S & ANN M 39.77 28100 352.49
DUSTMAN, TIMOTHY ALAN 9.89 5200 61.35
ECKHOFF, WILLIAM NILE 1.51 110900 1391.09
ELAINE BARBARA LESSARD TRUST,ET AL 39.74 0 66.76
ELAINE BARBARA LESSARD TRUST,ET AL 31.81 73500 940.45
ELAINE BARBARA LESSARD TRUST,ET AL 39.67 0 66.65
ELAINE BARBARA LESSARD TRUST,ET AL 37.47 300800 3787
ELIASON, AMY J 5.14 171100 2114.72
ELIASON, AMY J 35.79 76200 955.83
ELIASON, ELIZABETH 39.33 64600 810.32
ELLEFSON, DEVLYN C & HOLLY S 40.16 14400 180.63
ELLEFSON, DEVLYN C & HOLLY S 40.12 351300 4140.58
ELLEFSON, DEVLYN C & HOLLY S 40.09 12600 158.04



ELLEFSON, DEVLYN C & HOLLY S 39.94 10700 134.22
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 40.82 454200 5466.34
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 39.95 6300 79.02
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 39.93 28600 358.75
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 39.64 11100 139.23
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 0.85 300 3.76
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 10.83 3600 45.15
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 26.08 8100 101.6
ELLEFSON (TTEE), JOHN E; ELLEFSON (TTEE), KAREN E,ET AL 29.73 14600 183.15
EMERSON, BRADLEY C; EMERSON, KAREN L 17.72 8600 107.88
EMERSON, BRADLEY C; EMERSON, KAREN L 38.86 14700 184.39
EMERSON, BRADLEY C; EMERSON, KAREN L 43.76 13000 163.07
EMERSON, BRADLEY C & KAREN L 9.99 168000 1876.32
ENGSTRAND, STANLEY; ENGSTRAND, MERIDITH 0.69 101000 1200.41
ENGSTRAND, STANLEY T 13.52 299100 3520.8
ENGSTRAND, STANLEY T 6.17 437500 5456.39
ENGWER, ROBERT S; ENGWER, SUSAN K 1.63 442900 4654.02
ERICKSEN, LEAH 39.15 62100 712.45
ERICKSON, ANTONE A 21.46 75700 683.54
ERICKSON, CONNIE LARAE 39.82 110800 1389.83
ERICKSON, QUINN T; ERICKSON, BRENDA L 39.52 37100 465.37
ERICKSON, QUINN T; ERICKSON, BRENDA L 39.48 13300 166.82
ERICKSON, QUINN T; ERICKSON, BRENDA L 39.68 14600 183.15
ERICKSON, QUINN T; ERICKSON, BRENDA L 39.71 258500 2976.54
ERICKSON, QUINN T; ERICKSON, BRENDA L 39.41 45100 565.72
ERICKSON, QUINN T; ERICKSON, BRENDA L 34.37 14800 185.64
ERICKSON, RANDY & DONNA 4.87 190000 2152.28
ERICKSON, RONALD O; DOERR, LISA A 40.33 21500 269.7
ERICKSON, RONALD O; DOERR, LISA A 40.37 486100 5866.48
ERICKSON, THOMAS K; ERICKSON, DEBRA M 5.62 3300 41.39
ERICKSON, THOMAS K; ERICKSON, DEBRA M 17.1 133200 1439.79
ESPELIEN, ERICK 1.71 278800 3465.67
EVENSON, JASON; EVENSON, MARJORIE 28.94 601800 7317.79
EVERTS LIVING TRUST 0.51 300500 3737.88
FEIRER, MARY E 1.76 239400 2771.94
FICK, JONATHAN A 1.58 44600 293.42
FIREHAMMER, DANIEL J; FIREHAMMER LIVING TRUST 0.74 110400 1384.82
FIRST EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH OF CUSHING 2.91 0  $-   
FISK, RANDAL T; FISK, LAURIE J 2.97 79200 993.46
FOERST, JACOB S; FOERST, PAULA M 15.26 103400 1230.51
FOERST, JACOB S; FOERST, PAULA M 1.05 117700 1245.37
FOERST, JACOB S; FOERST, PAULA M 1.37 13900 174.36
FOERST, JACOB S & PAULA M 23.64 306700 3616.13
FORD, ROSEMARIE H,ET AL 40.89 263200 3070.49
FORD, ROSEMARIE H,ET AL 20.02 55200 692.42
FORNEY, DAVID L; FORNEY, KATHLEEN MCDONNELL 1.49 285900 3101.67
FORRISTALL, STEVEN L & MARY LOU; BERG FKA, MARY LOU 38.58 330200 3910.92
FORSBERG, MELISSA A; FORSBERG, PETER 0.65 550300 6871.31
FOSSUM, JEFFERY R; REYNOLDS, MARY K 1.5 274400 3410.49
FOX, KAYLA 2.69 163800 2023.15



FRANCIS, DEREK; FRANCIS, DANIELLE 0.18 311600 3877.13
FRANKLIN, DYLAN C; CUNNINGHAM, CROIXLYN A 40.04 277800 3253.62
FRANZ, ANDREW C; FRANZ, REBECCA J 0.42 330500 3914.67
FRANZ, ANDREW C; FRANZ, REBECCA J 0.53 78000 978.4
FREDERICKS, MICHAEL H; FREDERICKS, MARY L 1.74 310900 3668.82
FRIBERG, ZAKA; FRIBERG, MEAGAN 44.05 33500 420.22
FROHN SR, MICHAEL P; FROHN, LILLIAN A 0.41 135100 1294.6
FUCHS, JOSEPH A & SHARON M 1.68 91200 941.33
FULTZ, CHRISTOPHER; FULTZ, TAREH 0.62 322600 4015.1
FUNK, DIANA M 2.12 223900 2577.51
FUNK, MICHAEL P 40.01 0 379.69
FUNK, MICHAEL P 32.59 51800 649.77
FUNK, MICHAEL P 37.74 1500 341.48
FUNK, MICHAEL PAUL 29.88 289400 3399.13
GABRIELSON, DAVID C AND JUDITH C 7.2 209100 2391.85
GACKE, EILEEN M 10.07 444400 4670.4
GAFFKE, DEBRA; GAFFKE, JAMES 0.97 232600 2886.16
GANDY, RAYMOND E,ET AL 0.93 79200 993.46
GANLEY, JAMES M,ET AL 3.31 106600 1106.13
GARDNER, JONATHAN D 1.08 130900 1610.46
GERALD LYNN MCDONEL REVOCABLE TRUST 4.28 63700 732.52
GERMAIN, ERIC J; GERMAIN, SUSAN R 2.24 240000 2978.98
GERMAIN, RAPHAEL E 0.16 47600 597.07
GIESEKING, ERIC & LAURA 0.56 173300 2142.32
GILB, KIRSTEN H 0.46 43200 475.38
GILB, KIRSTEN H 0.14 44800 561.97
GILB, KIRSTEN H 0.11 248800 3089.38
GILBERTSON, CANDACE J 6.34 33400 418.95
GJERDINGEN, ROSEMARY 0.31 72000 962.12
GONEAU AND GREEN LIVING TRUST 0.4 178700 2010.54
GORECKI, DEANA M 5.02 258200 3207.27
GRAFENSTEIN, JASON; GRAFENSTEIN, SARA 6.4 23000 288.5
GRAFENSTEIN, JASON; GRAFENSTEIN, SARA 12.8 282000 3306.31
GRAY, DANIEL B 8.08 45000 497.95
GREENE, DANIEL; GREENE, SHARON 4.85 38400 415.18
GREENE, DANIEL J; GREENE, SHARON A 43.26 494300 5969.35
GREENER, ANDREW G 0.54 151300 1991.42
GROBOVE LIVING TRUST 7.01 7300 91.57
GROBOVE LIVING TRUST 6.66 8100 101.6
GROBOVE LIVING TRUST 8.28 5300 66.49
GROSS, JARED P & KELLY M 30 349800 4156.77
GROSS, JEREMY D 30.2 489600 5910.39
GROSS, JUSTIN D 27.26 384300 4589.54
GROVUM, RICHARD J & BLYTHE G 40.13 234100 2705.46
GRZYBEK, ALEXIS M 0.41 124400 1177.82
GUSTAFSON, BRUCE G; GUSTAFSON, PATSY L 18.1 5300 57.85
GUSTAFSON, BRUCE G & PATSY L 36.77 17400 189.91
GUSTAFSON, BRUCE G & PATSY L 39.96 13400 146.25
GUSTAFSON, BRUCE G & PATSY L 40.33 387300 4012.19
HAAF, ADRIAN E & MEGAN E 5.66 215600 2473.4



HACKER, BRIAN & SHERI B 39.43 0 374.19
HACKER, DONALD RICHARD 19.62 24100 302.3
HACKER, MEGAN 26.93 229500 2647.76
HACKER, MEGAN 1.65 1100 13.79
HACKER, MYRON J 20 89700 859.14
HACKER (LE), VERLE D; HACKER, BRIAN & SHERI B 19.62 22500 282.24
HACKER (LE), VERLE D; HACKER, BRIAN,ET AL 39.62 192100 2178.62
HACKER (LE), VERLE D; HACKER, BRIAN,ET AL 39.76 33700 422.72
HACKER (LE), VERLE D; HACKER, BRIAN,ET AL 40.06 0 380.17
HAINES, JOSEPH A 5.29 183300 1820.68
HALEY JR, GREG; HALEY, ASHLEY 4 234200 2906.22
HAMACK, PATRICK J & LISA MARY 1.65 231800 2676.61
HANNAH, EDWARD J & CATHERINE M 2.51 395300 4727.51
HANSEN, CARL B 40.46 121400 1522.81
HANSEN, CARL B 14.13 384100 4587.01
HANSEN, CARL B 5.96 12400 89.04
HANSEN, DERRICK,ET AL 37.41 192200 2379.39
HANSEN, KENDRA 0.71 277500 2848.8
HANSEN, KENDRA 0.73 81900 840.15
HANSEN, NORMAN LEE 38.04 19500 244.61
HANSEN, NORMAN LEE 27.46 203800 2290.39
HANSEN, NORMAN LEE 7.36 2400 30.1
HANSEN, SCOTT K; TUTTLE, ANNE 0.39 302900 3568.47
HANSON, AMANDA K 20.08 23900 299.8
HANSON, BRYCE M 41.42 92400 1092.53
HANSON, JEDADIAH L 20.14 50200 563.19
HANSON, NOLAN 10.07 310900 3868.34
HANSON, SCOTT R 1.73 213100 2145.92
HANSON (TTEE), RONALD E; HANSON (TTEE), KATHLENE S,ET AL 33.82 10400 130.45
HANSON (TTEE), RONALD E; HANSON (TTEE), KATHLENE S,ET AL 0.88 517500 6260.36
HARRIS, PHILLIP C & SHARON J 0.5 7000 336.4
HEICHEL-LINDGREN, MORGAN,ET AL 2 18000 225.78
HEICHEL-LINDGREN, MORGAN,ET AL 1.2 253200 3144.56
HELMER JR, DAROLD W; HELMER, DEANA M 4.95 29800 373.81
HENDRICKS, CHRISTI C 3.22 1000 12.53
HENDRICKS, CHRISTI C 5 1500 18.82
HERBST, LUCAS R 0.87 271000 3367.84
HERBST, LUCAS R 1.14 43900 550.66
HERMANSEN, JEFFREY S 37.73 10700 134.22
HERMANSEN, JEFFREY S 39.9 418800 4987.3
HERMANSEN, JEFFREY S 39.85 11100 139.23
HERSHFIELD, APRIL J; JOHNSON, DANIEL R 10 320700 3791.75
HINKEL, CORY T; HINKEL, KAYLA E 0.75 344600 4091.54
HINKEL, CORY T; HINKEL, KAYLA E 0.78 37100 465.37
HINKEMEYER, KEITH E; HINKEMEYER, BRENDA 29.06 65300 712.71
HITT, LAURI K 5.5 146700 1609.14
HOCHSTETLER, EDWARD J & ROSELYN J 1.16 8500 39.63
HOCHSTETLER, EDWARD J & ROSELYN J 19.95 21800 196.57
HODGES, AMBER M 18.64 169800 1898.9
HOEFLER, MATTHEW J 29.99 256000 2980.16



HOEFS, AARON D; HOEFS, MARLEY 30.1 534500 5814.98
HOFFMAN, STEVEN E & MARY M 0.27 55000 810.37
HOGAN, MICHAEL R 28.46 23100 303.2
HOGAN, MICHAEL R 29.79 118700 1291.51
HOHLFIELD, LUKE A 5.25 282000 3505.83
HOLDT, JEFF 40.06 363300 4326.11
HOLDT, JEFFREY A 20.07 9100 114.15
HOLDT, JEFFREY A 40.18 12400 155.55
HOLDT, JEFFREY A 40.36 22600 283.48
HOLDT, JEFFREY A 8.71 2600 32.62
HOLDT, JEFFREY A 1.11 48800 612.13
HOLDT, JEFFREY A,ET AL 1 131600 1619.25
HOLDT, JEFFREY A; THE GENERAL'S ESTATE TRUST,ET AL 9.93 0 94.24
HOLDT, JEFFREY A; THE GENERAL'S ESTATE TRUST,ET AL 39.98 3500 300.13
HOLDT, JEFFREY A; THE GENERAL'S ESTATE TRUST,ET AL 34.56 0 327.97
HOLDT, KEVIN J; HOLDT, JANET L 9.9 101700 1244.2
HOLDT, KEVIN J & JANET L 1.99 294400 3461.84
HOLLAND, DEBORAH 2.71 20800 260.91
HOLM, BRYCE A 7.96 344900 4095.31
HOLM, JACK & PENNY 28.74 240400 2784.49
HOLM, KEVIN S,ET AL 22.01 39500 495.48
HOLM, KEVIN S; HOLM, BARBARA 47.17 10500 131.71
HOLM, KEVIN S & BARBARA J 38.11 31900 400.15
HOLM, KEVIN S & BARBARA J 27.48 173600 1946.56
HOLM, KEVIN S & BARBARA J 2.75 205100 2541.22
HOLM, KEVIN S & BARBARA J,ET AL 16.76 20000 250.87
HOLMES, DIANE M 0.26 209100 2391.85
HOMA, JOHN JR; HOMA, JACQUELINE R 4.53 288900 2973.23
HORKY, DANNY J 4 55400 428.89
HORKY (LE), JEROME A & ANTOINETTE J; HORKY, SCOTT E,ET AL 2.71 198200 2255.15
HOSTRUP, BRENT 40.73 480200 5792.47
HOVERMAN, DANIEL J; HOVERMAN, ANGELA J 60.95 145500 1758.61
HUNTER, KYLE S 9.92 34200 429
HUNTER, KYLE S 9.93 194800 2212.49
HUNTER, KYLE S 0.92 16600 141.71
HUNTER FAMILY TRUST 0.66 250500 2554.11
HUSET, RICHARD; HUSET, KATHLEEN 2.78 266300 3109.37
HUSET, RICHARD A & KATHLEEN M 32.06 152100 1841.4
HUSET, RICHARD A & KATHLEEN M 0.39 102600 1255.48
HUSET, RICHARD A & KATHLEEN M 13.93 5900 74.01
HUSET, RICHARD A & KATHLEEN M 0.22 900 11.3
HUSS, ALISA,ET AL 4.46 35100 166.61
HUTTON, CORY R; HUTTON, DANIELLE A 1.55 258100 3206.03
HUTTON LIVING TRUST, STEVEN S & BONITA A 39.73 12900 161.82
HUTTON LIVING TRUST, STEVEN S & BONITA A 29.79 403600 4831.62
HUTTON LIVING TRUST, STEVEN S & BONITA A 6.17 19800 248.37
ILLETSCHKO SR, MICHAEL T; ILLETSCHKO, KARA M,ET AL 1.25 78800 988.44
ILLETSCHKO SR, MICHAEL T; ILLETSCHKO, KARA M,ET AL 1.62 60200 755.14
IRLBECK REAL ESTATE LLC 39.93 114200 1432.49
IVERSON, ERIK S 11.72 252800 3139.55



IVERSON, ERIK S 12.81 7800 97.84
JACOBSON, CALVIN 0.39 160900 1986.77
JAMES, MARK R & PATRICIA A 10 168300 1880.08
JENSEN, ALAN L & LO ANN 13.72 33100 348.69
JENSEN, ALAN L & LO ANN 1.74 167900 1875.06
JENSEN, BENJAMIN THOMAS 2.92 123400 1481.39
JENSEN, DANIEL L & MARILENE R 39.36 7800 97.84
JENSEN, DANIEL L & MARILENE R 39.45 228400 2598.95
JENSEN, DANIEL L & MARILENE R 39.5 10200 127.95
JENSEN, DANIEL L & MARILENE R 39.41 5800 72.75
JENSEN, HOLLY EVE,ET AL 4.03 193900 2097.55
JENSEN, JEREMY J 14.82 250100 2906.15
JENSEN, JOEY J 19.83 35300 416.53
JENSEN, KELLY J,ET AL 6.56 17700 222.02
JENSEN, KELLY J,ET AL 19.83 59500 746.35
JENSEN, KELLY J,ET AL 29.85 67700 849.21
JENSEN, KELLY J,ET AL 9.96 277800 3253.62
JENSEN, KELLY J,ET AL 28.37 31400 393.87
JENSEN, STEVEN 2.74 34000 426.49
JENSEN, STEVEN; JENSEN, SUSAN 20.99 394300 4714.98
JENSON, TONY LEE 11.41 174800 2161.13
JENSON, TONY LEE 28.41 45200 474.17
JOHN RESSLER TRUST 1.34 321000 3995.04
JOHNSON, CURTIS A; JOHNSON, NANCY L 0.28 91200 912.96
JOHNSON, GARY M & KAREN M 11.96 254100 2956.34
JOHNSON, JAKE T 20 225100 2592.56
JOHNSON, JEFFREY KEITH; JOHNSON, JULIE A 32.75 362100 4276.05
JOHNSON, JEFFREY KEITH; JOHNSON, JULIE A 39.93 76700 962.11
JOHNSON, JEREMIAH P; JOHNSON, SHAILA 0.51 175500 3976.73
JOHNSON, KEN H 14 3800 41.48
JOHNSON, KENNETH H & KATHERINE J 39.74 12800 160.56
JOHNSON, KENNETH H & KATHERINE J 9.23 6300 68.76
JOHNSON, MARK D 5.18 150200 1653.04
JOHNSON, MARK D 7.43 198800 2262.66
JOHNSON, NICHOLAS L; JOHNSON, NICOLE B 33.36 379800 4697.61
JOHNSON, NICHOLAS L; JOHNSON, NICOLE B 38.6 13800 173.1
JOHNSON, QUENTIN L; BOROWICK-JOHNSON, JESSICA LYNN 1.75 434100 5214.21
JOHNSON, RYAN M; COYOUR JOHNSON, ABIGAIL M 39.82 163600 1786.13
JOHNSON, RYAN M; COYOUR JOHNSON, ABIGAIL M 34.05 13100 97.81
JOHNSON, TERRY L & BERNICE M 1.67 216800 2347.5
JOHNSON, THOMAS 20 7000 87.81
JOHNSON, TROY 5.47 31200 391.36
JOHNSON, TROY ALLEN 5.1 59100 674.83
JOHNSON, TYLER J; JOHNSON, GABRIELLA M J 0.58 140800 1518.01
JOHNSON, VICTORIA S 0.97 43700 423.22
JOHNSON, VICTORIA S 0.97 144700 1560.57
JONAS JR, HARLEY P & SHARON M 1.43 501000 5288.15
JONES, ARLAN H 2.02 139900 1523.84
JONES, CURTIS F & DELORES M 2.42 263900 3079.26
JONES, TROY; JONES, ANGELA 1.03 427100 5126.4



JORGENSON, BRIAN E 20.71 50700 635.98
JORGENSON, CRAIG E & DELANE J 18.18 131000 1412.19
JORGENSON, GARY O & BETTIE L; THE GARY & BETTIE JORGENSON LIVING TRUST 40.1 170600 1908.94
JORGENSON, GARY O & BETTIE L; THE GARY & BETTIE JORGENSON LIVING TRUST 38.97 7300 91.57
JORGENSON, JEFFREY S & VALERIE 1.25 127800 1372.05
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 39.74 31200 391.36
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 39.79 31300 392.63
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 0.5 100 1.26
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 40.05 3100 38.89
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 38.67 60100 687.37
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 34.36 4500 56.45
JORGENSON, RUSSELL L 39.87 191300 2168.58
JORGENSON, STEVEN J & SHARON E 39.63 54800 687.4
JORGENSON, STEVEN J & SHARON E 39.32 47300 593.32
KAISER, ETHAN A 0.54 93900 1177.86
KANZ, MIKE; JOHNSON, BEVERLY 2.03 415300 4513.97
KAZEMINY, SIMA 2.95 7400 92.82
KAZEMINY, SIMA 15.31 42900 538.13
KEENAN, MATTHEW J & NANCE A 5 256700 2988.95
KESSLER, RENEE 6.29 25200 316.11
KIER, SCOTT B 1.8 216900 2187.38
KIESOW JR, KEVIN WILLIAM; KIESOW, TRICIA DAWN 0.43 125900 1194.2
KINDEM, NATHAN 5.02 302900 3767.99
KING, DANIEL P 19.34 27200 274.68
KING, DANIEL P 20.13 162500 1807.33
KING, MICHAEL J 3.98 290200 3409.16
KING, MICHAEL J 39.5 242800 3014.12
KING, MICHAEL J 39.54 106800 1339.68
KING, PAUL M 35.52 222600 2561.2
KINGSBURY TRUST 0.44 68300 790.23
KIRCHNER, ANTHONY E 0.78 301300 3747.93
KITZMANN, HARRY H JR & MARILYN M; REVOCABLE TRUST 4.99 24400 306.06
KLOUS, AMY; KLOUS, JASON 4.28 341300 4050.15
KLOUS, DAVID ALLEN; KLOUS, KAREN LYNN 5.02 177600 1996.75
KLOUS, JASON; KLOUS, AMY 0.4 5400 67.74
KLOUS, JASON D & AMY B H 5.41 63700 732.52
KNAUBER, KEVIN D & DONNA J 0.75 1000 11.79
KNAUBER, KEVIN D & DONNA J 23.95 139100 1580.71
KNAUBER, KEVIN D & DONNA J 33.44 12800 151.04
KNAUBER, KEVIN D & DONNA J 19.75 9900 116.81
KNAUBER, KEVIN D & DONNA J 4.88 1900 22.42
KNUF, SCOTT P; COEN, MICHELLE L 1 127800 1482.36
KNUTSON, BERNELL & ALICE MARY; KNUTSON LIVING TRUST 39.52 94300 1182.89
KNUTSON, BERNELL & ALICE MARY; KNUTSON LIVING TRUST 39.55 238100 2955.14
KNUTSON, BERNELL & ALICE MARY; KNUTSON LIVING TRUST 39.86 74100 874.37
KNUTSON, BERNELL & ALICE MARY; KNUTSON LIVING TRUST 39.5 114200 1432.49
KNUTSON, BERNELL & ALICE MARY; KNUTSON LIVING TRUST 39.81 98300 1233.05
KOCH, JULIE A 1.62 90200 930.74
KOEHNEN, SHARON A 0.69 273300 3197.18
KOEHNEN, STEVEN R & SHARON A 0.9 91800 1085.01



KOESTER, JUDY A 34.7 82500 1034.86
KOESTER, JUDY A 39.81 96600 1211.72
KONDRICK, ALEXANDRA,ET AL 29.83 89500 1122.67
KONDRICK, ALEXANDRA LEIGH,ET AL 10 490700 6123.71
KONDRICK, BARBARA,ET AL 33.76 89500 1122.67
KOONS, RICHARD T 0.57 219500 2721.84
KOPKA RETREAT LLC 4.04 275300 3421.79
KOSSILA, WAYNE; KOSSILA, HEATHER 0.71 125600 1352.11
KRAL, JUSTIN S 0.2 63700 1035.32
KRONN, TRACY J; KRONN JR, RICHARD B 1.37 244100 2830.9
KRUSE, BRITTANY 2.21 182400 2056.95
KRUSE, CRYSTAL R 0.59 78500 918.16
KRUSE, JEFFREY S & KARYN M 39.99 492500 5294.1
KRUSE (LE), CHARLES H; KRUSE (LE), JANICE,ET AL 39.24 177900 2200.02
KUBIAK, MICHAEL J; KUBIAK, JILL J 4.45 12600 158.04
KUBIAK, MICHAEL J; KUBIAK, JILL J 25.87 60400 757.64
KUBIAK, MICHAEL J; KUBIAK, JILL J 4.52 166900 2062.05
KUBIAK, MICHAEL J; KUBIAK, JILL J 4.52 28100 352.49
KUEHN, MICHAEL E & DIANE L 0.35 36400 456.59
KUEHN, MICHAEL E & DIANE L 15.88 327700 3879.56
KUFALK, MELISSA L 13.89 201200 2292.78
KUNZE, DOUGLAS W; KUNZE, DEBRA L 13.39 9500 119.16
KUNZE, DOUGLAS W; KUNZE, DEBRA L 18.9 31100 390.1
KUNZE, DOUGLAS W; KUNZE, DEBRA L 9.92 3300 41.39
KUNZE, DOUGLAS W; KUNZE, DEBRA L 26.91 8500 106.62
KUNZE, DOUGLAS & DEBRA 7.85 68900 797.75
KUTZ, JOHN; KUTZ, DIANA 12.44 8900 111.63
KUTZ, JOHN; KUTZ, DIANA 21.12 11400 143
KUTZ, JOHN; KUTZ, DIANA 39.76 37800 474.14
KUTZ, JOHN; KUTZ, DIANA 12.21 7100 89.07
KUTZ, JOHN; KUTZ, DIANA 30.73 20400 255.89
KYLANDER, JEFFREY S & DEBRA A 0.42 199000 2464.69
LACHANCE, LUCAS S; LACHANCE, MELISSA K 1.77 461600 5758.67
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD 33.72 8000 100.36
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD 20.21 5800 72.75
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 4.2 1200 13.1
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 23.6 3600 39.29
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 18.58 298300 3237.01
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 13.6 4600 50.21
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 34.64 104200 1118.54
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 38.27 332800 3417.36
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 38.33 11000 120.06
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 50.02 8700 94.96
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 39.97 7700 84.03
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 40.3 7400 92.82
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 40.37 5400 67.74
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 40.48 6800 85.3
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 4.3 5500 60.01
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 1.95 14200 154.98
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 1.17 47800 521.7



LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 1.47 38000 414.75
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 1.93 71100 776.01
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 0.8 51300 559.9
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 0.9 44600 486.78
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 40.48 13700 171.85
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 22.99 8600 107.88
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 39.42 11700 127.71
LAKE COUNTRY FARMS LTD; OLSON, SCOTT 15.28 4400 48.02
LAKE HAVEN LODGE LLC 4.07 419200 5226.82
LAKELAND COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LLC 0.1 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 0.62 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 71.74 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 126.28 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 3.8 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 2.34 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 0.37 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 0.45 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 1.84 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 0.17 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 0.19 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 6.02 0  $-   
LAKETOWN, TOWN OF 4.46 0  $-   
LAKETOWN LUTHERAN CHURCH 3.91 0  $-   
LAMBERT, REBECCA 6.13 192400 2081.18
LAMBERT, REBECCA 5.87 58400 583.66
LANDSWORTH, TYLER; COLEMAN, MADELINE 1.61 276400 3236.07
LARSON, BRIAN J 9.38 78600 719.91
LARSON, CHARLES L,ET AL 1.65 187400 2026.62
LARSON, DENNIS E 0.62 263600 3275.02
LARSON, ERIC 1.55 158000 1950.41
LARSON, MATTHEW E 5 343000 4071.47
LARSON, MATTHEW E; LARSON, KATHRYN J,ET AL 39.77 292000 3168.25
LARSON, MATTHEW E; LARSON, KATHRYN J,ET AL 39.88 40000 436.57
LARSON, MATTHEW E; LARSON, KATHRYN J,ET AL 39.8 13600 148.42
LARSON, MERLE E & GWEN L 19.2 16200 203.21
LARSON, MERLE E & GWEN L 10 209100 2391.85
LARSON, MERLE E & GWEN L 39.74 46800 520.54
LARSON, ROSS 39.49 3200 90.54
LARSON, ROSS 1.99 600 7.52
LARSON, ROSS; LARSON, SARAH 2.5 525400 6359.46
LARSON, SCOTT A 5.62 182400 2256.47
LATTIN, STEVEN,ET AL 1.53 251900 3128.26
LATTREZ, ETIENNE; LATTREZ, LAURA 5.33 79200 926.95
LAWRENCE, JEFFREY M 2 218400 2508.52
LEBRUN, MICAH; LEBRUN, JASMINE 2.69 260800 3040.37
LEE, ERIC A & SUSAN K 0.6 103600 1077
LEE, MELANIE 1.59 109200 1138.75
LEHMAN, ANDREW R 5.34 44300 555.69
LEHMAN, ELEANOR J 3.01 151500 1669.34
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 10.73 5100 63.97



LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 9.28 5300 66.49
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 47.67 37800 407.63
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 39.84 18500 232.05
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 39.89 15900 199.44
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 19.64 5300 66.49
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 27.4 7400 92.82
LEHMANN, DOUGLAS JOHN 3 29000 297.25
LEHMANN (LE), ANNA LOUISE; LEHMANN, DOUGLAS J 44 45100 565.72
LENNICK, DAVID 0.33 66000 1221.62
LEROLD, BARTON J & CHERYL J 0.44 167600 2070.83
LESSARD NYREN LEASING LLC 32.59 18100 227.04
LESSMAN, SCOTT A 9.36 261300 2574.53
LETCH, KENDRA JOY 2.38 219500 2215.77
LETOURNEAU, SHEILA 8.05 179600 2221.35
LIGGETT, ROBERT L & JUDITH 0.07 0  $-   
LIGGETT, ROBERT L & JUDITH 0.07 0  $-   
LIGGETT, ROBERT L & JUDITH 1.76 478000 5037.12
LINDEMAN, MATTHEW A; LINDEMAN, MANDY M 0.85 92700 1162.81
LITHGOW PROPERTIES LLC 0.56 175800 1900.01
LITTLE, CHELSEA,ET AL 1.57 100100 1092.52
LOEN, CRAIG A & JANNA R 12.18 7200 78.58
LOEN, CRAIG A & JANNA R 20.57 202900 1999.6
LOEN, CRAIG A & JANNA R 33.22 16900 184.45
LOHMAN, SCOTT B; ERICKSON, REBECCA K 0.66 352500 3667.37
LONGTRADE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 5.05 33000 147.92
LONNA M PAULSEN LIVING TRUST 0.69 179700 1781.38
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH A & THOMAS E 1.68 373200 4649.82
LOUGHLIN, IRVING G 1.99 235100 2718
LOUGHLIN, JOHN R & MARIE K 19.9 273600 3200.93
LUNDBERG LIVING TRUST; LUNDBERG (TTEE), JAMES ROY,ET AL 0.66 196500 2125.94
LUNDGREN, JOHN D 0.38 190300 2193.86
LUSTIG, HOLLY 0.71 455700 4793.73
MADSEN, SHIRLEY A 0.25 96400 872.22
MALONE JR, MICHAEL J 1.63 268100 3131.95
MANTHEY, PAUL B; MANTHEY, TRACY J 5 66200 763.88
MANTHEY, PAUL B; MANTHEY, TRACY J 29.55 88700 1112.64
MANTHEY, PAUL B; MANTHEY, TRACY J 9.82 311700 3878.37
MAPLE HILL INVESTMENTS LLC 25.09 361300 3924.62
MAPLE HILL INVESTMENTS LLC 0.66 26100 327.39
MARK J AND JULIE A SANSTEAD LIVING TRUST 2.79 105600 1324.62
MARTIN, RAY J 19.96 260700 3039.12
MARTIN, RAY J 1.52 4600 57.7
MARTIN, THOMAS E & BARBARA G 0.19 91000 813.28
MARTIN, TIMOTHY; MARTIN, AMY 0.24 173800 2148.59
MARY JANE DECKENBACH CABIN TRUST 1.53 443400 5530.4
MARZ, WALTER A & CAROL A 0.41 212000 2428.25
MASON, ANTHONY 1.8 170800 2110.97
MASSEE, JANA RENE; ROBINETTE, DAWN M 19.9 240500 2785.74
MATHESON, MERLYN D & VERMAE S 2.47 520400 6496.25
MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 189.04 270200 3322.8



MATTHIESEN, SCOTT; MATTHIESEN, JENNIFER 27.56 522200 6518.83
MATTHIESEN, SCOTT; MATTHIESEN, JENNIFER 1.69 98100 1199.02
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 19.93 3300 41.39
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 29.46 6400 80.28
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 38.58 50300 564.43
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 39.58 299700 3493.33
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 39.69 11800 148.02
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 34.35 10200 127.95
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 7.2 1900 23.83
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 39.61 34500 432.76
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 39.42 106400 1334.65
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 0.01 100 1.26
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 39.68 14100 176.86
MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L 39.54 36800 461.61
MATTSON, JON H 0.31 2200 27.6
MATTSON, JON H 0.4 2800 35.12
MATTSON, JON H 0.34 61200 736.17
MATTSON, JOYCE; MALUEG, JAYNE 37.85 414800 5171.63
MATTSON, JOYCE; MALUEG, JAYNE 21.67 40500 441.51
MATTSON, JOYCE; MALUEG, JAYNE 24.52 18100 227.04
MATTSON, KARI L 0.99 2500 31.35
MATTSON, MATTHEW A; MATTSON, NAOMI S 20 291000 3419.2
MATTSON, PATRICIA C 39.26 256000 2980.16
MATTSON, PATRICIA C 38.06 27400 343.7
MATTSON, STEVEN DWAIN,ET AL 39.23 0 372.29
MATTSON, ZACHARY LESTER 40.04 82300 1032.36
MATTSON, ZACHARY LESTER; HERSHFIELD JOHNSON, APRIL JOY,ET AL 39.5 30900 387.6
MATTSON, ZACHARY LESTER; HERSHFIELD JOHNSON, APRIL JOY,ET AL 39.55 3600 45.15
MATTSON, ZACHARY LESTER; HERSHFIELD JOHNSON, APRIL JOY,ET AL 39.34 8400 105.36
MATTSON (TTEE), GLENN V; MATTSON, DALE R & ROBIN L,ET AL 39.29 0 372.86
MATTSON (TTEE), JOHN M; MATTSON (TTEE), PATRICIA M,ET AL 41.56 187200 2117.16
MATZEK, CHRISTOPHER M; MATZEK, TERESA L 0.74 254300 3158.35
MATZEK, CHRISTOPHER M; MATZEK, TERESA L 0.76 78300 915.67
MAYERHOFER, THOMAS J; MAYERHOFER, KATHLEEN 0.88 480300 5793.73
MCABEE, BRADFORD L; MCABEE, JOYCE B 5 247700 2876.07
MCABEE, JACOB B; MCABEE, HEATHER M 10.61 36300 455.34
MCCARTHY, PATRICK SHAWN; FOGERTY-MCCARTHY, PATRICIA J 1.02 103800 1235.52
MCCARTHY, PATRICK SHAWN; FOGERTY-MCCARTHY, PATRICIA J 1.25 227500 2822.19
MCDONNELL, ELLA S 19.94 141500 1468.99
MCKEAG, ANDREW 2.31 176400 1981.69
MCKINNEY, DENNIS; KELCHER, ALYSSA 0.63 318200 3760.38
MCLUEN, NICOLE R 39.2 117600 1475.15
MCMANIGLE, RYAN 39.73 325000 4010.2
MCMANIGLE, RYAN 39.77 6400 80.28
MCNAMARA, CATHERINE; MCNAMARA, JOSEPH 2.04 71200 662.08
MCNAMARA, CATHERINE; MCNAMARA, JOSEPH 0.51 2000 25.09
MCQUAY, BETH ELLEN 4.08 89500 891.64
MEDCHILL, CAROL C 26.22 267300 3121.92
MEDCHILL, CAROL C 30.58 8900 111.63
MEDCHILL, TODD A 19.6 22100 277.22



MEDCHILL, TODD A 19.59 24900 312.34
MELIN, BARBARA J 38.08 13000 163.07
MELIN, BARBARA J 32.62 9300 116.66
MELIN, BARBARA J 40.12 265300 3096.82
MELIN, BARBARA J 2.11 6300 79.02
MELIN, DAVID F 41.47 140800 1699.65
MELIN, DAVID F 39.54 47300 526.81
MELIN, DAVID F & JULIE A 9.86 14800 185.64
MELIN, DAVID F & JULIE A 38.72 4300 53.94
MELIN, DAVID F & JULIE A 2.11 51600 580.75
MELIN, DAVID F & JULIE A 39.51 8600 107.88
MELIN, DAVID F & JULIE A 6.52 5400 67.74
MELIN, SCOTT M 35.31 188300 2295.48
MERENESS FAMILY TRUST 1.7 225400 2596.34
MERLE G PAUTSCH TRUST 29.99 170900 2112.21
MERLE G PAUTSCH TRUST 4.99 26300 329.9
MERLE G PAUTSCH TRUST 40.17 26700 334.92
METHODIST CHURCH 0.57 0  $-   
MEYER, JEREMY J & AUNDRAYA M 0.36 77100 661.58
MIKLYA, ROBERT B & ANNE E 41.88 4400 55.19
MIKLYA, ROBERT B & ANNE E 39.51 259900 2994.09
MIKLYA, ROBERT B & ANNE E 42.11 8300 104.11
MIKLYA, ROBERT B & ANNE E 39.55 10500 131.71
MILLER, DENNIS W & LAURA A 0.38 337700 4204.51
MILLER, LISA JANE 0.44 176000 2176.19
MILLER, PETER J 5 158300 1754.65
MILLER, TRAVIS C; MILLER, JESSICA R 1.49 71000 890.6
MILLER III, ROBERT JOHN 40.56 36000 392.91
MILLER III, ROBERT JOHN 31.67 9400 102.59
MILLER III, ROBERT JOHN 4.81 165300 1624.21
MOE, RICHARD A; MOE, ELIZABETH A 7.91 172100 1927.75
MOHLER, ANGELA 3.87 177200 2191.25
MONSON, DELBERT; MONSON, DEBBIE,ET AL 0.75 212300 2631.52
MOORE, CRIS A; MOORE, MELANIE J 31.69 16400 205.72
MOORE, CRIS A; MOORE, MELANIE J 1.65 24900 312.34
MOORE, CRIS A; MOORE, MELANIE J 1.48 23900 299.8
MOORE, CRIS A; MOORE, MELANIE J 1.92 17700 222.02
MOORE, CRIS A; MOORE, MELANIE J 3.06 22200 278.47
MOORE, CRIS A; MOORE, MELANIE J 7.91 2300 28.85
MORRIS, JEREMIAH,ET AL 0.92 218500 2886.05
MOTLEY, KEITH L 1.34 184600 2084.54
MUELLENBACH, ERIC T; MUELLENBACH, FELICIA J 21.2 709400 8163.21
MUELLENBACH, ERIC T; MUELLENBACH, FELICIA J 5.31 19100 225.37
MUELLER, DAVID R & KATHRYN A 39.72 269600 3150.77
MUELLER, DAVID R & KATHRYN A 39.5 47400 594.58
MUELLER, DAVID R & KATHRYN A 39.78 20000 250.87
MURPHY, DIANE C; KOHL, PEGGY J 0.47 182600 2258.98
MUSIAL, MAXWELL M; MUSIAL, SHAUNA 26.24 423700 5283.28
MUSIAL, SHAUNA R,ET AL 39.77 37500 470.38
MUSIAL, SHAUNA R,ET AL 39.74 402100 5012.33



MUSIL, JUSTIN P 7.52 37000 397.61
MUZQUIZ, ISRAEL 4.31 41200 250.76
NELSEN, SHARON KAY 1.23 270400 2771.3
NELSON, DAVID 20.36 68800 796.5
NELSON, DAVID 1.05 90600 1136.47
NELSON, DAVID 2.15 25900 324.88
NELSON, DAVID 0.56 2400 30.1
NELSON, DAVID A 21.12 36300 388.83
NELSON, DAVID A 2.48 1400 17.56
NELSON, DAVID E 39.6 208900 2389.36
NELSON, MARGIE D; NELSON, ROBERT L 20.13 5200 65.22
NELSON, MARGIE D; NELSON, ROBERT L 2.07 18300 229.56
NELSON, MARGIE D; NELSON, ROBERT L 40.13 5100 63.97
NELSON, MEGAN M,ET AL 9.73 376500 3783.03
NELSON, ROBERT L & MARGIE D 8.68 800 10.03
NELSON, SHARON J 0.6 166600 1638.4
NEMMERS, MICHAEL L; CULVER, KAREN M 16.72 17400 218.26
NEMMERS, MICHAEL L; CULVER, KAREN M 7.78 5900 74.01
NEMMERS, MICHAEL L; CULVER, KAREN M 3.57 259700 3226.1
NORSTEN, JACOB M 0.52 270000 3355.31
NORTHWESTERN WISCONSIN ELECTRIC COMPANY 5.64 0  $-   
NORTHWESTERN WISCONSIN ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.29 0  $-   
NYARA, TERESA R 11.3 329500 3902.13
NYREN, DANIEL D 3.71 1200 15.06
NYREN, DARREL A & SUZETTE H 29.7 73500 921.97
NYREN, DARREL A & SUZETTE H 20.65 26300 329.9
NYREN (TTEE), DANIEL D; NYREN (TTEE), VICKIE L,ET AL 34.12 9700 121.68
NYREN (TTEE), DANIEL D; NYREN (TTEE), VICKIE L,ET AL 0.61 131700 1420.97
O'BRIEN, GARY T & MARY HOWARD 24.82 77400 844.77
O'BRIEN, GARY T & MARY HOWARD 6.18 18500 201.91
O'BRIEN, GARY T & MARY HOWARD 37.77 45100 565.72
O'BRIEN, GARY T & MARY HOWARD 2.58 189300 2343.03
O'BRIEN, GARY T & MARY HOWARD 52.36 98200 1231.8
OBERG, VERONICA KAY 9.64 266400 2727.66
OLSON, BRYCE W & BONNIE L 39.59 0 375.71
OLSON, BRYCE W & BONNIE L 39.5 101600 1407.23
OLSON, DAVID K 23.19 261900 3054.18
OLSON, DONALD E,ET AL 38.03 28900 362.51
OLSON, DONALD E,ET AL 39.61 173900 2149.85
OLSON, KENNETH I 3.1 252700 2938.77
OLSON, LONNIE W; OLSON, DONNA G 4.52 114300 1202.72
OLSON, LONNIE W; OLSON, DONNA G 6 62400 751.22
OLSON, LONNIE W; OLSON, DONNA G 4 266300 3109.37
OLSON, SETH D 10 257300 2961.48
OLSON, SETH D 29.95 26400 264.64
OLSON, SETH D 40.07 20900 262.17
OLSON, SETH D 40.12 30800 386.34
OLSON, SETH D 40 11000 137.98
OLSON, SHANE R; OLSON, ANGELA B 39.35 8700 94.96
OLSON, SHANE R; OLSON, ANGELA B 39.82 6200 67.66



OLSON, SHANE R; OLSON, ANGELA B 20.09 3000 32.74
OLSON, SHANE R; OLSON, ANGELA B 39.82 113800 1188.32
OLSON, SHANE R; OLSON, ANGELA B 36.97 18500 232.05
OLSON, SHANE R; OLSON, ANGELA B 40.31 25500 319.87
OLSON, TODD D & SHERI A 39.07 8100 88.4
OLSON, TODD D & SHERI A 37.75 70100 711.36
OLSON, TODD D & SHERI A 1.84 171700 1694.08
OLSON, TODD D & SHERI A 40.1 7200 78.58
OLSON, TODD D & SHERI A 20.17 2900 36.39
OLSON, TODD D & SHERI A 20.1 5800 72.75
OLSON, TROY A 19.95 0 189.33
OLSON, TROY A; OLSON, KRISTIE F 12.05 3200 40.14
OLSON, TROY A; OLSON, KRISTIE F 15.83 316100 3734.05
OLSON, WAYNE C; OLSON, DEBRA 15.92 261000 3042.89
OLSON, WAYNE L 39.86 27700 300.67
OLSON, WAYNE L 40.29 16300 170.99
OLSON, WAYNE L 40.41 250300 2459.15
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 39.49 3400 42.66
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 39.51 231400 2636.59
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 39.61 11800 148.02
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 34.41 9700 121.68
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 39.69 10100 126.69
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 39.65 12300 154.29
OLSON (TTEE), BRIAN R; B AND K OLSON TRUST,ET AL 11.06 8900 111.63
OSTROWSKI, BRUCE 3.46 106100 1099.86
OWEN, SAMMY,ET AL 9 335100 4171.89
P & H RETREAT 16.78 19800 233.64
P & H RETREAT 45.72 49300 581.74
PARAGON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4.77 84800 997.2
PARK, MATTHEW G & DANIELLE L 3.44 375800 3921.68
PARK (TTEE), JOHN E; PARK (TTEE), LAUREL A,ET AL 39.73 176500 1684.94
PATTERSON, WILLIAM J & BETTY 39.65 229600 2649.02
PAUL E HANSEN LIVING TRUST 40.01 23700 297.28
PAUL E HANSEN LIVING TRUST 19.98 59900 751.36
PAUL E HANSEN LIVING TRUST 27.16 7800 81.83
PAUL E HANSEN LIVING TRUST 39.02 17900 224.53
PAUL E HANSEN LIVING TRUST 40.49 50900 638.47
PAULSEN, BRUCE D & JODY L 39.71 3100 33.84
PAULSEN, BRUCE D & JODY L 35.99 228100 2309.63
PAULSON, LUANNE J,ET AL 15.92 157200 1740.85
PEARSON, MICHELLE R; PEARSON, GRANT T 10 256900 2991.46
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 35.24 210500 2409.43
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 39.63 3700 90.09
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 19.86 17400 224.98
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 19.83 2600 49.42
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 39.83 9800 122.94
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 40.12 12600 158.04
PEARSON, PATRICIA A 13.86 12300 87.78
PENDERS, ROBERT 2.32 113300 1389.7
PEPER, DANIEL A; PEPER, CALLY 39.6 458200 5716.03



PERRIN, BRADLEY A; PERRIN, LONI M 9.88 434900 5224.25
PETER & TAMMY KOENIG FAMILY TRUST 24.31 61700 773.95
PETERSEN, CARRIE 8.68 203100 2316.61
PETERSEN, KARI L 9.97 34400 431.51
PETERSEN, KARI L 9.98 34400 431.51
PETERSEN, KARSTEN B; BLOMBERG, JANE E 5.81 190600 2159.81
PETERSEN, MICKEY A 39.55 84900 1064.96
PETERSEN, PAUL,ET AL 40.03 21600 254.88
PETERSEN, PAUL; PETERSEN, MARGARET 3.44 30600 317.33
PETERSEN, PAUL B & MARGARET W 19.89 2900 36.39
PETERSEN, PAUL B & MARGARET W 13.94 191200 2167.33
PETERSEN, ROGER D; PETERSEN, PAMELA J 40.33 0 382.73
PETERSEN, ROGER D; PETERSEN, PAMELA J 40.05 29300 367.54
PETERSEN, ROGER D; PETERSEN, PAMELA J 40.18 0 381.31
PETERSEN, ROGER D; PETERSEN, PAMELA J 19.97 196000 2322.45
PETERSEN, TRENT F & ANDREA R 19.58 369400 4402.63
PETERSEN, TYLER N 10.91 237300 2745.6
PETERSEN (LE), MARTHA; PETERSEN (LE), VAGNAR,ET AL 2.62 110500 1354.57
PETERSEN (TTEE), HARLAN D; PETERSEN (TTEE), LINDA M,ET AL 9.96 1300 16.31
PETERSEN (TTEE), HARLAN D; PETERSEN (TTEE), LINDA M,ET AL 20.03 6200 77.76
PETERSEN FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC 40.03 177000 1989.22
PETERSEN FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC,ET AL 29.62 26000 326.14
PETERSEN FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC,ET AL 39.39 0 66.18
PETERSON, ANTHONY L 5.25 22000 275.97
PETERSON, BARBARA A; BRANVILLE, MICHAEL G 1.23 91400 915.47
PETERSON, BENJAMIN; PETERSON, NICHOLE 6.87 4300 53.94
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 30 8800 110.37
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 39.47 11900 149.28
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 2.07 153100 1853.94
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 37.44 232400 2848.66
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 64.24 19700 247.11
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 29.98 9200 115.41
PETERSON, BENJAMIN J; PETERSON, NICHOLE M 30.57 12700 159.3
PETERSON, DWIGHT A; PETERSON, NANCY E 1.43 99000 1042.32
PETERSON, DWIGHT A; PETERSON, NANCY E 2.25 367900 4583.33
PETERSON, GREGG A & JOSEPHINE L 10.02 26200 328.65
PETERSON, RONALD P 9.85 27500 300.13
PETERSON, RONALD P 19.25 427400 4484.86
PETERSON, RONALD A & JERETTE 50.36 6100 503.58
PETERSON, RONALD A & JERETTE 30.4 316300 3888.39
PETERSON (TTEE), NORMAN E & WENDY B; N E AND W B PETERSON FAMILY TRUST 1.15 478300 5040.39
PFAFF, JEFFREY J & LORI A 0.68 10300 62.69
PFAFF, JEFFREY J & LORI A 0.35 324400 3838.16
PFANNES, BRUCE 27.75 143600 1535.26
PFLUEGER, JAMES & LINDA D 0.36 448700 5596.87
PHERNETTON, DOMINIC; PHERNETTON, JENNIFER 5.63 3500 43.9
PHERNETTON, DOMINIC; PHERNETTON, JENNIFER 9.4 291600 3426.73
PIENTKA, RICHARD W; PIENTKA, ROBERTA M 19.96 59900 751.36
PIENTKA, RICHARD W; PIENTKA, ROBERTA M 8.17 30300 380.08
PLOMSKI, MARCELLA J 6.64 209800 2400.64



POLK COUNTY (COUNTY LAKE ACCESS) 0.74 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 0.72 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 0.65 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 8.52 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 9.13 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 0.61 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 2.59 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (COUNTY PARK) 56.99 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 0.09 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 0.87 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.24 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.75 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.4 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 0.3 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.49 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 0.58 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.86 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.59 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 2.59 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 2.97 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 2.99 0  $-   
POLK COUNTY (HIGHWAY DEPT ROW) 1.54 0  $-   
POMERLEAU, STEVEN R & MARCIA L 10 203000 2315.35
POMERLEAU, STEVEN R & MARCIA L 9.9 26600 333.68
PORT WRIGHT, TERRI A; WRIGHT, ALLEN E 0.41 243100 3017.87
POUTI, EUGENE E & SHIRLEY 0.48 125000 1301.93
PREINER, JEFFREY G 1.76 160000 1775.97
QUARBERG, RANDALL C; SABLAK, SANDRA G 38.13 377100 4698.72
QUIGLEY, CHAD A; QUIGLEY, SHANNON 39.49 115900 1453.83
RADINZEL, GARRETT J; RADINZEL, LINDSEY G 38.9 204200 2529.92
RADITZ, TRACY A; RADITZ, NICKOLA 0.1 300 3.76
RAGATZ, BRIAN; RAGATZ, ANNE 0.4 204800 2537.46
RAGATZ, BRIAN; RAGATZ, ANNE 0.34 40100 503.01
RAMICH, DOUGLAS,ET AL 5.11 59100 619.98
RAMICH, DOUGLAS S & LAURA A 4.28 259800 3027.83
REEVES, RICHARD K & AMY J 1.56 223100 2416.26
REIS, MICHAEL; REIS, LAUREN 2.07 199000 2153.22
RENKEN, TIMOTHY LEE 1.61 369800 4407.66
REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT OF SCOTT A PRICE AND LAURA L PRICE 0.77 114800 1440.02
REYNOLDS, DONALD G; REYNOLDS, MONA M 2.33 879300 10998.2
RICH, THOMAS L; RICH, RENEE A 5.06 180200 2029.35
RICHTER, DANIEL L & BEVERLY E 0.37 181600 2046.91
RICHTER, DANIEL L & BEVERLY E 0.26 61600 772.7
RICHTER, KENNETH J 4 103500 1266.77
RIEDL, GEORGE A; RIEDL, JOAN K,ET AL 34.45 12900 135.33
RIEDMAN, VALENTINE J & SHARON A 7.85 234500 2710.48
RITCHIE, RONALD A & LISA A 0.37 79400 929.47
RIVARD, JAMES M & JUDITH A 0.41 95400 1165.16
RIVARD, JOHN J 0.2 11200 140.5
RIVARD, JOHN J 0.75 361000 4496.78



ROBERT A JENSEN TRUST AGREEMENT,ET AL 39.78 107400 1347.21
ROBERT A JENSEN TRUST AGREEMENT,ET AL 39.67 119000 1492.7
ROBERT A JENSEN TRUST AGREEMENT,ET AL 39.61 118800 1490.2
ROETTGER, VIANNA J 1.58 253000 2581.39
RONALD AND BETTY EVERSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST; EVERSON (TTEE), RONALD A & BETTY R 8.25 201100 2291.52
RONDA M THOMPSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST 2 500 6.27
RONDA M THOMPSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST 2 500 6.27
RONDA M THOMPSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST 2 500 6.27
RONDA M THOMPSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST 21.35 5700 71.5
RONDA M THOMPSON IRREVOCABLE TRUST 39.63 28400 356.25
ROUSH, JAMES D; ROUSH, AUDREY M 51.25 258200 2603.14
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 14.86 4000 43.66
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 14.82 4000 43.66
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 17.54 6100 66.59
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 39.82 20600 224.84
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 39.64 7800 105.29
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 39.65 16100 175.72
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 19.9 1600 17.47
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 39.93 9600 104.78
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 29.76 4200 45.84
ROUSH, JAMES D & AUDREY M 39.3 10800 117.87
ROUTE, LOWELL T & JILL M 9.85 246900 2866.02
ROUTE, LOWELL T & JILL M 9.88 28400 356.25
RUCH, MICHAEL D 19.87 389400 4653.5
RUDQUIST, DAVID R; RUDQUIST, JULIE M 3.47 373000 4447.79
RUNNELS, LARRY M & MELISSA A 10.03 225700 2600.1
SABLAK, SANDRA G 20.12 309500 3850.79
SABLAK, SANDRA G 10.91 37100 465.37
SABLAK, SANDRA G 40.14 134000 1649.36
SABLAK, SANDRA GAYLE 10.48 46500 583.28
SALAMA, NABIL P; SALAMA, AMY J 0.48 408900 5097.62
SALAMA, NABIL P; SALAMA, AMY J 0.68 66000 827.89
SANDBERG, CLAYTON B 1.17 14700 173.46
SANDHILL POINT LLC 1.12 64000 802.8
SANDSTROM, BRADLEY A & MELODY J 23.87 6800 85.3
SANDSTROM, BRADLEY A & MELODY J 39.86 227300 2585.15
SANDSTROM, BRADLEY A & MELODY J 25.2 64900 814.1
SANDSTROM, BRADLEY A & MELODY J 35.97 26100 327.39
SANDSTROM, BRADLEY A & MELODY J 13.47 4200 52.68
SANDSTROM, BRIAN E 39.64 0 376.18
SANDSTROM, BRIAN E 37.5 181100 2040.65
SARINSKE, SHAWN R; PIAZZA-SARINSKE, TRICIA A 5.25 224500 2585.03
SCHABER, JERRY H & PAMELA M 40.59 399900 4184.73
SCHAFFHAUSEN, THOMAS R,ET AL 1.64 566900 6880.01
SCHAIBLE, STACY L & KELLY M 19.97 350600 4166.8
SCHALLENBERGER, BILLY; SELLS, PAIGE 2 107000 1310.68
SCHAULS, ADAM M & DEREK M 39.35 6000 429.71
SCHAULS, DEREK M; SCHAULS, TONIA 39.15 0 371.53
SCHEBO, LESLIE A 29.34 138800 1510.04
SCHEBO, LESLIE A 29.02 10900 136.72



SCHEBO (LE), DONALD & GRACE; HOFFER, KELLY JO,ET AL 10.42 229000 2641.49
SCHIEBEL, PETER M & SHARON M 5.41 1900 23.83
SCHILLING, WAYNE O,ET AL 39.73 26900 337.42
SCHILLING, WAYNE O,ET AL 33.73 10700 134.22
SCHMID SR (TTEE), SCOTT G; TRUST AGREEMENT OF SCOTT G SCHMID 10 2700 33.87
SCHMID SR (TTEE), SCOTT G; TRUST AGREEMENT OF SCOTT G SCHMID 19.95 5400 67.74
SCHMID SR (TTEE), SCOTT G; TRUST AGREEMENT OF SCOTT G SCHMID 19.92 6100 76.53
SCHMIDT, BRAD R; SCHMIDT, KELLY L 1.5 755200 9242
SCHMIDT, RYAN 10 156300 1525.99
SCHREIBER, MARGARET A 1.13 300400 3537.12
SCHULTZ, RICHARD & RHONDA 1.42 113400 1191.43
SCHWEDERSKE, BRADLEY J 19.28 114600 1070.87
SCHWINN, JOHN; SCHWINN, LISA 0.54 551300 6883.85
SCOVILL, GREGORY D; SCOVILL, GLORIA 1.59 259600 3224.84
SEVERSON-DICKINSON, HARRY 2.69 164700 1778.86
SHARKEY, MARY JANE 0.28 580400 7248.89
SHELBY, LANDON 1.1 137200 1489.98
SHERYL D DENTINGER REVOCABLE TRUST 1.52 497200 6205.22
SHIELDS, MARIROSE J 19.78 176000 2051.13
SIMMONS (LE), RONALD A & FLORENCE; SIMMONS, MEGHAN A,ET AL 9.09 4500 56.45
SIMMONS (LE), RONALD A & FLORENCE; SIMMONS, MEGHAN A,ET AL 11.74 170300 1905.17
SIMONS, LLOYD E II & SHERYL A; SIMONS, KEVIN,ET AL 2 117500 1242.85
SKONEWOOD INC 29.55 0 159.53
SKONEWOOD INC 14.66 0  $-   
SKOW, CHRISTOPHER; SKOW, KRISTINA 19.91 340800 3559.72
SLADKY, BART 37.4 151100 1828.85
SLADKY, BART,ET AL 2.03 0  $-   
SLADKY, BART; SLADKY, MELISSA D 36.41 92500 1160.3
SLADKY, BART; SLADKY, MELISSA D 5.02 30100 377.56
SLADKY, JAMES; SLADKY, CAROL A 2.69 221200 2543.65
SLADKY, JAMES A 34.13 92200 1156.52
SMITH, DAVID F 0.41 29600 1534.41
SMITH, STEVEN G & DARLENE L 38.23 285400 3348.95
SNOOK, SETH,ET AL 0.4 1200 15.06
SNOOK, SETH,ET AL 19.8 327700 4079.08
SPOELSTRA, MERLE M,ET AL 0.11 100 1.1
SPOELSTRA, MERLE M & JANICE F 40.78 221700 2204.77
SPOELSTRA, MERLE M & JANICE F 41.29 23000 251.02
SPOELSTRA, MERLE M & JANICE F 41.4 10500 114.6
SPOELSTRA, MERLE M & JANICE F 41.01 6700 73.13
SPOFFORD, ANDREW; SPOFFORD, MINDI 9.95 34300 430.25
SPOFFORD, ANDREW; SPOFFORD, MINDI 8.09 264300 3283.8
SPOFFORD, ANDREW; SPOFFORD, MINDI 9.96 34400 431.51
SPOFFORD, ANDREW; SPOFFORD, MINDI 8.09 37700 472.91
SPOFFORD, ANDREW; SPOFFORD, MINDI 2.79 1100 13.79
SPOFFORD, ROGER L & JOYCE J 38.57 15600 195.69
SPOFFORD, ROGER L & JOYCE J 37.17 43500 545.65
SPOFFORD, ROGER L & JOYCE J 1.27 205800 2350.47
SPOFFORD, ROGER L & JOYCE J 38.63 180500 2232.63
SPRINGER, DENNIS G & TAMMY L 39.79 306100 3608.61



ST MARTIN, TERENCE P & GAIL M 1.43 140100 1690.87
STAGE, JEFFREY D & JONI M 19.76 28700 360.01
STAGE, JEFFREY D & JONI M 2.1 256900 2991.46
STAGE, RICHARD; STAGE, DARLENE 5.41 254800 2965.12
STEELE, TERRY WJ 2.67 165800 1629.67
STEFFL, ANDREW C & PEGGY S 2.21 208900 2588.88
STEVENS, LAURIE; STEVENS, REED S 0.2 63500 730.01
STEVENS, LAURIE; STEVENS, REED S 0.23 33600 421.47
STRESE, SCOTT J; STRESE, AMBER D 13.98 46000 577.01
STRESE, SCOTT J & AMBER D 6.76 295200 3471.87
STRILZUK, STEVEN W; JERHOFF, PAMELA M 29.44 489300 5906.63
STUBBE, WAYNE HENRY 0.63 246700 2863.51
SULLIVAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE 5.1 51700 582
SULLIVAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE,ET AL 0.46 0  $-   
SUNQUIST JR, KENNETH E 40.1 130900 1610.46
SUNQUIST JR, KENNETH E 40.14 12400 155.55
SUNQUIST JR, KENNETH E 28.11 7900 86.23
SUNQUIST JR, KENNETH E 39.15 10600 115.7
SVOBODA, CHARLES H 40.12 23200 224.51
SWANNER, THOMAS O JR 13.21 19000 238.34
SWANNER, THOMAS O JR 0.26 2200 27.6
SWANNER, THOMAS O JR 34.3 233800 2901.22
SWANSON, DAVID R; SWANSON, BONNIE E 6 308000 3632.44
SWANSON (TTEE), CURTIS E; CURTIS E SWANSON REVOCABLE TRUST 6 123400 1316.87
SWANSON (TTEE), DONALD A; SWANSON (TTEE), DEBORAH K,ET AL 28.18 282000 3306.31
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 9.17 22000 275.97
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 39.84 21800 273.45
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 36.27 9500 119.16
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 39.99 22400 280.98
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 39.99 13700 171.85
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 40.05 21000 263.42
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 25.15 3100 38.89
SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DONALD A; SWANSON LIFE ESTATE, DEBORAH K,ET AL 39.85 17300 217.01
SWEENEY, ROBERTA J 3.47 152700 1883.93
SWEETER, JACOB R 1.74 139600 1719.6
SWENSON, AUSTIN; SWENSON, AALYSSA 40.29 341700 4055.17
SWENSON, DAVID M; SWENSON, SHARRY L 13.12 246500 2861
SWENSON, DELANO C & CECILIA A 19.7 56200 704.95
SWENSON, DELANO C & CECILIA A 39.13 91800 1085.01
SWENSON, DELANO C & CECILIA A 4.15 324800 3843.18
SWENSON, SCOTT H 16.27 102800 1257.99
SWENSON, WENDY S 24.35 62500 783.98
SWERKSTROM, EMIL ALFRED 0.37 13500 169.35
SWERKSTROM, JAMES ROBERT 1.11 205800 2350.47
TALMADGE LIVING TRUST 7.05 178200 2004.26
TANGEN, TERESA 10.02 340900 4045.12
TEPPER (TTEE), DAVID R; TEPPER (TTEE), RITA L,ET AL 0.48 330300 4111.69
TERHARK, RICHARD; TERHARK, CONI 0.8 360700 3918.07
THAEMERT, BRETT E 39.42 210700 2411.94
THAYER, SHAUN 1.4 193600 2396.96



THE DAVID A SNYDER & YVONNE M SNYDER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 25.92 7700 84.03
THE DAVID A SNYDER & YVONNE M SNYDER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 12.42 3300 36.01
THE DAVID A SNYDER & YVONNE M SNYDER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 37.3 20400 222.65
THE DAVID A SNYDER & YVONNE M SNYDER REVOCABLE LVING TRUST 39.8 389200 4067.94
THE EUGENE A GROSS AND VICKI L GROSS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 20.08 22600 283.48
THE EUGENE A GROSS AND VICKI L GROSS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 20.06 32000 401.4
THE EUGENE A GROSS AND VICKI L GROSS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 25.28 305200 3597.33
THE EUGENE A GROSS AND VICKI L GROSS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 21.25 40000 501.75
THE GROBOVE LIVING TRUST,ET AL 5.68 5200 65.22
THE GROBOVE LIVING TRUST,ET AL 5.48 56900 647.23
THE GROBOVE LIVING TRUST U/A 1.59 536900 6503.71
THE NAGEL LIVING TRUST 1.4 195800 1957.1
THOMAS W MCCLURE QPRT TRUST 1,ET AL 3.71 333300 3619.02
THOMPSON, CHRIS P; THOMPSON, TINA 0.95 306200 3609.87
THOMPSON, DEBBY 0.2 121900 1150.53
THOMPSON, DEBBY 0.6 8400 91.67
THOMPSON, JACQUELINE T 2 250900 2916.2
THOMPSON, TREVOR R 2.69 231300 2670.35
THORN, MICHAEL P; THORN, ERICKA G 2.09 64400 702.88
THREE PONDS LLC 35.14 46200 579.51
THREE PONDS LLC 6.31 3000 37.62
THREE PONDS LLC 5.24 3200 40.14
THREE PONDS LLC 6.38 11800 148.02
THREE PONDS LLC 5.14 21500 269.7
THREE PONDS LLC 5.56 31400 393.87
TIMOTHY D BAUER AND JOYCE ANN BAUER REVOCABLE TRUST 2.3 154300 1869
TIMP, JAMES E; TIMP, TRACY G 3.28 309600 3360.34
TKACH, SARAH; TKACH, NATHANIEL D 1.06 89100 884.3
TOBIAS (TTEE), THOMAS L; TOBIAS (TTEE), SHARON E,ET AL 5.75 31900 400.15
TOBIAS (TTEE), THOMAS L; TOBIAS (TTEE), SHARON E,ET AL 10.75 89800 1059.92
TOLLEFSON, TYLER STEVEN 19.95 192800 2085.56
TOMANDL, CAROL L 1.78 396500 4742.57
TOMANDL, CAROL L 1.44 23500 294.79
TOMFOHRDE, DENNIS; TOMFOHRDE, ELIZABETH 1.71 105900 1328.39
TOMLINSON LIVING TRUST 19.69 74000 861.72
TOMLINSON LIVING TRUST 19.77 211000 2615.22
TRADE RIVER OUTFITTERS LLC 38.05 121700 1526.58
TRADE RIVER OUTFITTERS LLC 32.89 92100 1155.28
TRETSVEN, DEBRA B & MONTE R 39.58 14400 180.63
TRETSVEN, DEBRA B & MONTE R 39.98 205200 2342.94
TRETSVEN, DEBRA B & MONTE R 40.1 6200 77.76
TRETSVEN, DEBRA B & MONTE R 40.17 5100 63.97
TRETSVEN, DEBRA B & MONTE R 19.81 5300 66.49
TRETSVEN, DEBRA B & MONTE R 39.71 10100 126.69
TRETSVEN, ISAIAH 12.11 3600 45.15
TRETSVEN, MONTE R; TRETSVEN, DEBRA B 9.5 5100 63.97
TRETSVEN, MONTE R; TRETSVEN, DEBRA B 9.5 142200 1752.21
TRICKER, ALLEN 0.34 112400 1178.89
TRICKER, GARY J & BETTY 2 45800 508
TRICKER, LYNN THOMAS 3.99 105600 1293.11



TRICKER, MELISSA LEANN; TRICKER, ADAM JAMES 3.72 19900 249.63
TRICKER, RICHARD RALPH; TRICKER, KELLY A 1.41 143600 1570.26
TRICKER FAMILY FARMS LLC 40.23 30400 381.33
TRICKER FAMILY FARMS LLC 40.36 40500 508.02
TRICKER FAMILY FARMS LLC 33.39 10100 126.69
TRICKER FAMILY FARMS LLC 39.56 42400 531.85
TRICKER FAMILY FARMS LLC 30.3 9200 115.41
TROJE, NICHOLAS; TROJE, MARISSA 5.1 30300 380.08
TROJE, NICHOLAS J; TROJE, MARISSA K 0.46 211800 2625.25
TRUE, DUANE L 3.46 45800 284.96
TRUST AGREEMENT OF DEAN AND RHONDA ROUSH 10 169400 1668.97
TRUST AGREEMENT OF DEAN AND RHONDA ROUSH 41.63 11600 126.6
TRUST AGREEMENT OF JAMES AND BARBARA KASAL,ET AL 0.6 81000 1016.04
TRUST AGREEMENT OF JAMES AND BARBARA KASAL,ET AL 0.72 217400 2695.5
TRUST AGREEMENT OF JAMES AND BARBARA KASAL,ET AL 0.62 57600 722.52
TUZINSKI, PETER M & KIMBERLY S 2.29 89600 1057.4
TUZINSKI, PETER M & KIMBERLY S 2.43 31900 400.15
UTECH SANDHILL IRREVOCABLE TRUST 1.38 363800 4332.38
VADNAIS, JEROME J & DARLENE J 5.05 132100 1625.52
VIDEEN, JODY R & WENDY A 3.91 88600 967.01
VIERLING, CHRISTOPHER; VIERLING, JESSICA 0.32 139400 1717.1
VINCENT, STEPHANIE L 4.04 30700 318.58
VINCENT, TODD 11.67 92500 1093.79
WALD, ANTHONY J; WALD, LORI L 46.63 0 442.52
WALD, ANTHONY J; WALD, LORI L 4 77500 762.61
WALKER, SHANE 2 272000 3180.87
WALLIN, LARRY RAY; WALLIN, MARY ANNE,ET AL 39.74 0 66.76
WALSTEN (LE), MERYL J,ET AL 39.46 9000 112.9
WALSTEN (LE), MERYL J,ET AL 24.06 200300 2281.48
WALSTEN (LE), MERYL J,ET AL 33.07 8900 111.63
WALSTEN (LE), MERYL J,ET AL 39.09 10700 134.22
WALSTEN (LE), MERYL J,ET AL 27.39 29000 363.76
WEBB, COLE 5 244800 3039.19
WEINHOLD, ARNOLD LEE JR; WEINHOLD, TIFFANY M 16.05 289900 3405.39
WEISSMANN, STEPHAN 39.15 188700 2135.98
WELCH, CHARLIE 0.78 153500 1694.43
WENHOLZ, ANGELINA 3.99 174500 1957.86
WHEELER, SUSAN K 0.97 20400 255.89
WICHMANN CABIN TRUST 0.47 276100 3431.81
WILBURN, STEVEN JAY,ET AL 1.18 546700 6626.64
WILSON, JAMES; WILSON, KELLIE 14.58 4500 56.45
WILSON, JAMES; WILSON, KELLIE 0.08 200 2.51
WILSON, JAMES; WILSON, KELLIE 38.43 11100 121.14
WILSON, JAMES; WILSON, KELLIE 22.91 7900 86.23
WILSON, JAMES B; WILSON, KELLIE S 35.94 10700 134.22
WILSON, JAMES B; WILSON, KELLIE S 39.12 51500 579.49
WILSON, JAMES B; WILSON, KELLIE S 30.38 8900 111.63
WILSON, JAMES B; WILSON, KELLIE S 21.74 5100 63.97
WILSON, JAMES B; WILSON, KELLIE S 43.28 51000 573.22
WILSON, JAMES B; WILSON, KELLIE S 39.56 11600 145.5



WILSON, JAMES B & KELLIE S 40.07 10500 131.71
WILSON, JAMES B & KELLIE S 15 4000 50.17
WILSON, JAMES B & KELLIE S 10 2900 36.39
WILSON, JIM; WILSON, KELLIE 19.77 6100 76.53
WILSON, JIM; WILSON, KELLIE 8.85 2900 36.39
WILSON, JIM B; WILSON, KELLIE 11.63 3300 41.39
WILSON, JIM & KELLIE 44.96 17700 222.02
WILSON, JIM & KELLIE 39.91 15300 191.91
WILSON, LLOYD H 21.74 13800 162.84
WILSON, LLOYD H; KEELER, DIANE F 53.13 292300 3435.52
WINIECKI, JAMES; WINIECKI, DEANNA 35 434900 5423.77
WISCONSIN, STATE OF 3.95 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DNR 0.35 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DNR 4.96 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DNR 7.17 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DNR 13.95 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DNR 1.6 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DNR 0.63 0  $-   
WISCONSIN DOT 6.84 0  $-   
YAQOUB, MOHAMMAD,ET AL 8.95 266100 3306.38
YATES JR, DARRELL R,ET AL 3.51 138200 1702.04
ZACHOLSKI, MACKENZIE L 6.33 190100 2353.06
ZAPPIA, DAVE A 1.98 17900 211.22
ZASPEL, KURT; ZASPEL, LISA 9.5 39200 491.71
ZELLNER, BJORN; ZELLNER, EMILY 1.61 624100 6792.9
ZELLNER, ERIC WILLIAM,ET AL 0.68 314400 3412.73
ZEZZA, TRISHA M 0.39 119500 1432.47
ZINDARS, THEODORE V & KATHY J 8.99 380700 4544.38
ZUNIGA, ROBERT M,ET AL 5.93 298500 3239.2

1.56E+08 1839410
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